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Ve e m ' SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM

A , A REEAIR\
, DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE S
. ' ) DISTRICT
-1‘ - HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT ' IN DEXE i ' - DATE / Z—
' BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH ' : :
| - 4618833 - DATE SYSTEM APPROVED _ 3-29 7Z
I i R e INSPECTOR %

Paul Schissler/South Carroll Backhoe,iInc. =~ ° lSPéRMITI'_EDTOINSTALL- ~ ALTER_X
ADDRESS _4410 Sal_em Bottom Road, Westminster, Mh‘rv.{ilan'd" 21157 PHONE ‘875-4197 . .
SUBDIVISION Talbot's Last .Shift ~__LoT '10, ABC _ i ROAD 5245 Talbot's Landlng
PROPERTYOWNER ) . . Arne & DEbble Ellgard

_ o 5245 Talbot's Landing

ADDRESS ’ Ellicott City, Maryland v

SEPTIC TANK CAPACITY _+2568~ 4256~ GALL6N§I

NUMBER OF BEDROOMS __4 , e / /‘é“’“

|26 = / zm,é q"?/’/f P YA féft shobns (%/Zw MZ‘/%M/{
ROOM 3
SQUARE FEET PER BED 00 LZ'?’(} S I“V )% | | W
LINEAR FEET OF TRENCH REQUIRED __ /4] Mihjman. o
REPAIR - PURPOSE - Falllng Septic System Diss v ned"‘p f"i S 3/02/92

f»\gﬁr// p?L[ea.{f 2 mwfx ?Opf‘lmé 3Fa<wt£e 35t ‘/’Je@; ( ofs a&mf%&a&/ lcu.ey @W"
a/Aew; Fa[fﬁmm em/.f?{‘lkg S‘)'ﬁém PQVMI(NIL) »4(,4,; / éﬁ/’ opffahe ﬂ/” s /’b p%"o‘ﬁ 85 m/ CalASr
E/"kﬁ‘v Dm Wag{;««ay éeoohnef&(éw%/@bw woler ;tz"“?g "ewe"[”“f' Uge 5}*"“{@‘//5215"4“}%“ i

2,3 Ly rym f// Blp2

PLANS APROVED BY _ G /g/ﬁ? w«/ép . e 3 _ DATE 37@%29’2

COVER NO WORK UNTIL INSPECTED AND APPROVED =

NEITHER THE HOWARD COUNTY COUNCIL NOR THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM '

" NOTE: CLEANOUT REQUIRED EVERY 70 FEET OF SEWER LINE AND/OR AT 90° SWEEPS IN LINES FROM HOUSE TO DRAIN FIELDS, 90° 'ELBOWS NOT
ACCEPTABLE.

NOTE: ALL PARTS OF SEPTIC SYSTEMS (L.E. TANK, DISTRIBUTION BOX TRENCHES) TO BE 100 FEET FROM WELL (UNLESS OTHERWISE! SPECIFICALLY
i AUTHORIZED) ) .

T ’ . . .
NOTE: IF DEEP TRENCH(ES) ARE USED CALL FOR INSPECTION BEFORE AND AFTER PLACING GRAVEL IN TRENCH(ES) :
NOTE: NODRY WELL SHALL EXCEED 15 FOOT IN DIAMETER NO ABSORPTION TRENCH T0 EXCEED 100 FEET IN LENGTH

Bl f’. e s
NOTE: ALL PIPE FROM HOUSE TO SEPTIC TANK MUST BE CAST IRON OR SCHEDULE 35/40 PVC OR ABS D;C’ i

PERMIT VOID AFTER TWO YEARS

) NOTE: INSTALL STAND PIPE ON SEPTIC TANK AND DRY WELL STAND PIPES MUST BE 6 INCHES IN DIAMETER CAST IRON. CONCRETE OR TERRA COTTA OR r
I\l PVA OR ABS ACCEPTED. IF TOP OF SEPTIC TANK IS DEEPER THAN 3 FEET. MANHOLE TO GRADE REQUIREDWW /k

NOTE: DISTRIBUTION EOXES MUST HAVE BAFFLES

O *INSTALLER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR OBTAINING FINAL APPROVAL ON THIS PERMIT
"y, HD-260(6-90) *CALL 461-9933 FOR INSPECTION OF SEPTIC SYSTEM.
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EFFECTIVE GRAVEL DEPTH /ﬁ/ 2 FT. TOTAL LENGTH fg—’ 7/ _FT

"~ NUMBER OF TRENCHES 2 ONE SIDEWALL/BOTTOM AREA 20{1 223 sQ.FT.
DRYWALL INSIDE DIAMETER FT EFFECTIVE DEPTH BELOW INLET FT.
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Subject property is shown in Zone C

- on the National Flood Insurance Progré \ N 7 /
B —ars, AV W= . ’ '
"~ Flood Insurance Rate ¥ap #o 45 4; i | ‘

County, Maryland. l%a‘l?glo e Esi
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This is to certify that I have surveyed ‘ \\“ - >
the property shown hereon, said property’ . ) - ﬁ
in title to Arne H. Ellgard, Jr. and . ooy /. LOCATION SURVEY a
.Deborath. Ellgard by a deed recorded 5245 TALBOTS [ ANDING RO
among the Land Records of Howard County
in Liber 1065 Folio 214 for the purpose h L. /ST ELECT/ION DIsTA /CT
of locating the improvements thereon. ’ (’.‘ R &Y /¢ HowRnRrO COUNTY MBP
7 NTT ASSOCIATES, INC. Scale [/ '=/00
o e v
THIS PLAT SHOWS ONLY THAT THE IMPROVEMENTS ARE /. % ;ich, rom:re‘i:”i:"z*:?]f"i Date ; 2 /74 £8 g
CONTAINED WITHIN THE OUTLINES OF THE LOT AND IS . Ry, ReryRan 7 D;:Vﬂ By ‘Z/ ; 2
NOT TO BE USED TO ESTABLISH PROPERTY LINES. §. Carl Hudgins PLS#96| Phone 442-2031 Drawinth /j S 295




JOYCE M. BOYD, M.D.. M.RH.
COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER

“HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Bureau of Environmental Health
3525 Ellicott Mills Drive
Ellicott City, Maryland 21043

Director - 461-9956

Water & Sewerage, Permits - 461-9933
Community Environmental Health - 461-9944
Technical Services - 461-8955

August 28, 1989

Mr. Arne H. Ellgard, Jr.
5245 Talbot”s Landing
Ellicott City, Maryland 21043

RE: Talbot”s Last Shift- Lot 10ABC
Talbot“s Landing Road

Dear Mr. Ellgard:

This is written in confirmation of our conversation of August 24,
1987 regarding the above referenced property.

Percolation testing for proposed subdivision of this property has to
this point been unsuccessful. It was agreed that if curtain drains could be
installed to effectively and permanently control the groundwater table, the
previously failed areas would be eligible for re-testing. The drainage
trenches, if installed, would have to be at least 25 feet from any part of the
platted septic reserve area.

In addltlon to satisfactory test results, final approval would be
contlngent upon a determination that there would be no adverse impact from any
portion of the Baltlmore Gas and Electric power line easement over the septic
area.

If you have any further questions relatlve to this matter, please call
me at 461-9933.

Very truly yours,

Crog rIMR

Craig Williams, Director
Water and Sewerage Program
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JOYCEM.BOYD, M.D., M.RH.
COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER

Mr. Arne

"

7

I

HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Bureau of Environmental Health
3525 Ellicott Mills Drive
Ellicott City, Maryland 21043

Director - 461-9956

Water & Sewerage, Permits - 461-9933
Community Environmental Health - 461-9944
Technical Services - 461-9955

February 23, 1989

Ellgard

5245 Talbot”s Landing

Ellicott
Dear Mr.
testing

regulati
You may

‘because’
of condi
property

City, Maryland 21043 S ’

’ RE: Talbot”s Last Shift
Combined Lot ABC

Ellgard: T

‘Thank you for your recent inquiry concernlng further percolatlon»

on the above referenced property.

\
Currently, this office cannot recommend further testing due to. =~ o
ons which are relevant to successful evaluation of your property. ‘
recall that the reason your property failed the initial testing was
of 'a high water table and slow infiltration rates. This combination
tions eliminates the possibility of further approvals on this

Current Maryland Subdivision Regulatlons ( COMAR 26 04 03)

.provides for approval of lots with slower than conventional

percolation rates only when such lots were legally recorder
prior to 1972. Because this lot was recorded after 1972, it
is considered ineligible for evaluation under nonventional
criteria. - '

Recent changes in Maryland Subdivision Regulations.haVe autho- .

“rized conventional approval over shallow depths to water table,

provided percolation rates remain less than 30 minutes per inch.
Because percolation rates were greater than 30 mlnutes, an addi- .= -

-tional sewage disposal easement on this property cannot ‘be

bulldlng

approved

It would appear that the only prospect for approval of an addltlonal
lot would be in the unlikely event of further changes in the

pertinent sections of ‘the regulations.

.If you wish to discuss the circumstances of this property in further

- detail,

CW:JR

please feel free to contact either myself or Sid Abel at 461-9933.
Very truly yours,,

Craig Williams, D1rector
Water and Sewerage Program



"HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Bureau of Environmental Health
3525 Ellicott Mills Drive
Ellicott City, Maryland 21043

JOYCEM.BOYD,M.D.,M.P.H.
COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER

Director - 461-9956

; Water & Sewerage, Permits - 461-9933 ‘

‘ . Community Environmental Health 461-9944
1 Technical Services - 461-9955

N
March 24, 1987 :

Mr. Arne Ellgard
5057 Ilchester Road
Ellicott City, Marvland 21043

RE: Talbot‘s Last Shift
Lot 10 ABC

Dear Mr., Ellgard:

Percolation testing conducted on March 1%, 1987 on the above
referenced property revealed unsatisfactory soil conditions. .The presence of
a high water table and slow percolation times results in this lot being
unacceptable for on-site sewage disposal,

If you have any questions, please feel free contdct me at the aboue
address or by ca]llng 481-9933.

Very truly vours,

Craig Williams, Director
Water and Sewerage Program

CW:JR : A
. | | L ATVE :\24 o8 0w L
&
~ PM""")




'HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Bureau of Environmental Health
3525 Ellicott Mills Drive
Ellicott City, Maryland 21043

" JOVCE M. BOYD, M.D., M.P.H.
COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER

Director - 461-9956

Water & Sewerage, Permits - 461-9933
Community Environmental Health - 461-9944
Technical Services - 461-9955

October 3, 1986

Arne H. Ellgard
5057 Ilchester Road
Ellicott City, Maryland 21043 _
o RE: Talbot‘s Last Shift
Lot 10 ABC

Dear mr. Ellgard:

' Percolation testing conducted on September 23, 1984 on the above
referenced property revealed unsatisfactory soil conditions. The presence of -
a high water table and slow percolation times results in this lot being
unapproved at this time, ’

No further testing will be permitted until "wet season®” which is
normally between February 1 and April 30. At that time, you may request
- additional testing to establish the water table level in the lowest hole
" tested. If it proves satisfactory , additional testing will be required to
obtain the necessary percolation area.

S 1 you have any questions, please feel free to contact me as the -above
address or by calling 46!-9933. '

Very truly yours,
Craig Williams, Director

Water and Sewerage Program
CW;JR ,



\PPLICATION

6\6\‘ \\’bo? . | PERCOLATION TESTING N

HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

375/%’

BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH DISTRICT ’ —
P.O. BOX 476 ELLICOTT CITY. MARYLAND 21043 ef%/
TELEPHONE: 461-9933 . DATE Z H

TO: - THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER
ELLICOTT CITY. MARYLAND

1. HEREBY. APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TEST IN ORDER TO CONSTRUCT (OR RECONSTRUCT) A SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM.

PROPERTY OWNER )4‘ RNE H . V"/ b@ B&; & é E/ //@1479»
. ..Aonazss 5057 ~I'L C%&?E/e /é) PHONE 74/4/"%/2/

PROSPEéTIVE BUYER

ADDRESS : PHONE

PROPERTY LOCATION:

suamvnsnoﬁ 72 /bﬁff ﬁsz‘?’ gé/#;-ﬁ
ROAD AND DESCRIPTION ﬂ 6%8 TEL /Q.b

TAX MAP ———————PARCEL #—

snzzor?or | Qm f — TYP-EBLDG_' SFD

(SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING OR COMMERCIAL)

THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PU#lic FACILITIES BECOME AVAILABLE. | FULLY UNDERSTAND THE

FEE CONNECTED WITH THE FILING OF THIS PERC TEST APPLICATION IS NON- NDABLE U;%; CiRC ?é IALS
WITH ALL M.OSHA. REOUIREMENTS IN TESTING THIS LOT. & - '

(SI(S’NATURE OF APPLIC

APPROVED BY . - FOR DATE

. REJECTED BY FOR i . DATE
HOLD PENDING FURTHER TESTS ' _DATE

REASONS FOR REJECTION OR HOLDING 9 ‘?y’&é' / ﬁ D JiY Wer SeAsino Visenl L" w ﬁo!é [ OK
will Conpymue %es%ws Ao @S‘ﬁ’ré/zJA /o) & AncH. Shit . Bri-c2 25 mq/gﬁe.@
2l Prc /i”dfo‘/ﬁ,o S A ' '

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT
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'This area designates a private sewage ease-
ment of 10,000 square feet as required by the Maryland .
State Department of Health and Mental Hygiene for indi-
vidual sewage disposal. Improvements of any nature in
this area are restricted until public sewage is avail-
able. These easements shall become null and void upon
-connection to a public sewage system. The County Health
Officer.shall have the zuthority to grant variances for
encroachments into the private sewage easement. Recorda-

‘tion of a modified sewage easement shall not be necessary.

Percolation test holes shown hereon have been field
located and shown as "GB".

The lots shown hereon comply with the minimum owner-
ship width and lot areas as required by the Maryland
‘State Department of Health and Mental Hygiene.

Percolation areas and water wells for adjoining lots
have been shown where pertinent.

iAszsVED: For Priv .Water and Private Sewage Systems

v iy  9-17-3/

;ﬁFalfl Officer@g Date

PERCOLATION TEST PLAT
PARCEL 10ABec
TALBOT'S LAST SHIFT
PROPERTY OF
HIGWARD ASSOCIATES
ILCHESTER ROAD

lst Election District
Howard County, Maryland
Scale 1" = 100 '
Date 9-j2-8)

NTT Associates

Suite 307, Clark Bldg.
Columbia, MD 21044
321-0307

i

L\




BALTIMORE
GAS AND
ELECTRIC

CHARLES CENTER e P.0. BOX 1475 e BALTIMORE, MARYLAND 21203-1475
s e (301) 234-5000 e ———

JU—

July 24, 1989

‘

Mr. Arne H. Ellgard, Jr. : v : S
5245 Talbot’s Landing
Ellicott City, Maryland 21043

Re: Safe Harbor - Westport Transmission Right-of-Way
PM 89-192, PLC 99-092-239 » S
Request to Conduct Perc Tests » : o .

Dear Mr. Ellgard:

We have reviewed your request to conduct perc tests - on our -
) transmission Right-of-Way at three sites shown in yellow on a plat 1lot :
—-——————--—-10ABC—property of -Howard Associates,  Ist Election District, ~Howard —

County, Maryland, dated 7/1/81, which is attached hereto and made a part
hereof.

§;§§éiﬁhi§jbortiohAbfmcur Right-of-Way is.secured by-a.permanent-— . |
easement permission for any work in this area must also be obtained from ’
|
|

the Fee Simple property owner.

Baltimore Gas and Electric Company agrees to permit the proposed

- perc as shown on the attached on our Right-of-Way provided the "Terms,

Conditions, and Limitations Governing Construction of the Property of

Baltimore Gas and Electric Company" which are attached hereto and made a
part hereof are complied with during the work. ‘

- _ --Take special note that there may be possibility of underground—————
. electrical cables in the area of work. Call in Miss Utility at least-48 —-————-
hours prior to any digging in the area of the proposed work. This -
~ - letter of agreement CONVEYS PERMISSION TO ONLY CONDUCT PERC TESTS. ~———




,'chb)gjf”

e AT tachment

" for execution by Balt
will be returned to you fo

letter and return them to:

'Aécépted this

. REFP/CORR7 (SH.TT)

Mr. Arne H, Ellgard, Jr.

imorévGas’ahd Electri
r your file.

Mr. L. F. Tuck Tyler, Jr.

Baltimore Gas and Electric - FMD
7152 Windsor Boulevard

'Baltimqre} Maryland 21207,

Vgry" 'truly.‘ yours",“"""“"""

plééﬁe.éxecute both copies of this

¢ C°mpénf-‘ The“otigina1 -

i'*;igégs%iteﬂeﬁf,;;;;lju‘ S Zf//?Fi:;“WAn |
. - S . . _ 2 . : ) ; “,- R ;
{i; o . wifﬂ{i&ifonéSiﬁg‘is acéeptablé,

C. S.FCohen, Supervisor
Real Estate Operations ST —
Facilities Management Department -~ -
» 1989
ag
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' SYS.‘;_,M TO BE INSTALLED BEFORE o

v ,M A___31284
A SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM

INDEX ELLICOTT CITY

/ 992-2330 : BLDG. PERMIT SIC‘SINE DISTRICT __lst.
. - AND RETURNED Zé/_@ DATE. /3/30/83

#5506z
Paul Schissler S IS PERMITTED TO INSTALL _ X ALTER _.
W \v )
ADDRESS 7311 Prancles Road, Marriottsville, Maryland 21104 pyong _.. 795-2642 ‘
SUBD]V'S'ON rtallbotis J’_LJC!S Shift ROAD 5057 Ilchester Road LOT 10 A&E&C
. PROPERTY OWNER Arné & Debbie Ellgard _PHONE : 242-1590 i
; 1124 Mealow Lark Drive I 577‘ 500@
i) ADDRESS Elkridge, Maryland 21227 ‘ . )

IF GARBAGE GRINDER IS USED INCREASE SEPTIC TANK CAPACITY BY 50% AND ABSORPTION AREA BY 22%. v’

i

GARBAGE GRINDER? YES NO 2
: .
Y SEPTIC TANK CAPACITY ___1250  GALLONS NUMBER OF BEDROOMS .
i pry Well - 135 scuare foot sidewall area per bedroom. Dry well inlet maximum to,be

3 feet below original grade and dry well hkottom to be 10 feet below origiral grade.
Place the druy well 130 feet from the left lot line and 40 feet from the rear lct line
as seer when facing the lot from Common R/W road = (N20”oS'57"W - &80") as front of
lot. )

Hlhs Uy bole // M,ZWMJ,WW bobd Lo ﬁ; 4
WM@% 0. /(/’(V/Mm-o A wﬂmé 5 ~fo-p £, dozerestpe o

Streaker 3/30/81

PLANS APPROVED BY i - Charles B. DATE

COVER NO WORK UNTIL INSPECTED AND APPROVED. )

NEITHER THE HOWARD COUNTY-COUNCIL NOR THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT IS RESPQNSiBLE FOR THE SUCCESSFUL 6PERATIQN OF ANY SYSTEM.

NOTE:  IF TRENCH IS USED CALL FOR INSPECTION BEFORE AND AFTER PLACING GRAVEL IN TRENCH.

NOTE: * NO DRY WELL SHALL EXCEED 15 FOOT IN DIAMETER. NO ABSORPTION TRENCH TO EXCEED 100 FVEET IN LENGTH.

NOTE: ALL PIPE FROM HOUSE TO SEPTIC TANK MUST BE CAST IRON OR SCHEDULE 40 PVC OR ABS.

PERMIT VOID AFTER THREE YEARS. . .
NOTE: INSTALL STAND PIPE ON SEPTIC TANK AND DRY WELL. STAND PIPES MUST BE 6 INCHES IN DIAMETER. CAST IRON, CONCRETE OR TERRA COTTA, OR

PVC OR ABS ACCEPTED. IF TOP OF SEPTIC TANK IS DEEPER THAN 3 FEET MANHOLE TO GRADE REOUI#ED.

*INSTALLER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR OBTAINING FINAL APROVAL ON THIS PERMIT /
*CALL 992-2330 FOR INSPECTION OF SEPTIC SYSTEMS. ‘ | EW-2.1082
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SEWAGE DISPOSAL TESTING . ,
- STATE OF MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE ] B P
HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT LT . R 1 o
S o e DISTRICT st
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES e -
* P. 0. BOX 473 ELLICOTT CITY. MARYLAND 21043 . ! ) . oo .
TELEPHONE: 992 2330 ~ L o oy DATE 3/26/81
A - gy LT f‘x
<hos e N
P {;I\" ' \
7 \. s \\? .

TO:  THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER ‘

ELLICOTT CITY. zanvurm rr

\. HEREBY. APRLY. FOR THE NECESSARY TEST IN ORDER! 10 IONSTRUCT (OR RECON:

<’/

PROPERTY OWNER .

ADDRESS _
PROPERTY LOCATION: .

.- . - p
SUBDIVISION Talbot s Last Shlft — ____totno. 10 4 10 *ﬁ‘Y‘ B ¥
e ~ 'l" (oo 0 L . 7. :v v . : : . \ N L,‘ l g'«
b ROAD.AND oes’cn’tmo’m~ N Ilchester Road R - o )
y N, N ~ R P = s f?\ S o o N = 9 Y ‘4{\ 3 4.2
o Py R o LL P PRI L o Y L Y . R _
N ARE AN . ) . : .
SIZE OFLOT 2 an I\“ . - : : : 2y ‘29 PR AN K _.TYPE DLDG. - 3. or 4 bedrooms :
e S ST e e e e o (NUMBER ‘OF BEDROOMS) .
/\\ S ;‘ ) . .. ,: i ‘ s Ko N .
) R ‘ g 0 o o N

THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER THIS APCF’LICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC FACILITIES BECOME AVAILABLE I FULLY UNDERSTAND THE

{ e : e , o ,\_“ 'U

FEE CO NECTED WITH THE FILING OF THIS PERC TEST APPLICATION IS NON REFUNDABLE UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES I'ALSO AGREE TO COMPLY

. ARV - k. 1 Y
WITH ALL M,O.S.H.A. REQUIREMENTS IN TESTING THIS LOT /S/ DOI‘I Reuwer fOZ’ Howard Associates -
S ) : AN . b Lo (SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT)
[ APPROVED BY;: \ \ g S s FOR 2 . i DATE /. .
. K 7\ : T . % : 3 - i "3 - N
! N Y >
. % R . . e
REJECTED 8Y _ S v FOR L o DATE
N Ve T . - ,
£ . R Ay . o i RPN
\\\ HOLD PENDING FUR‘I’HER TESTS : R s N : __=DATE = NS
) R i’ 7 P R
4 T
& REASONS FOR RW&N-Q&HOLD!NG /gﬁazg/‘, & y s r E__&! F M__‘S
<\ B} - L. o< . '_',\ 'In‘,‘ . ‘ :w & . B > ’ c 8 %

TIPS, > ) . R
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SEWAGE DISPOSAL TESTING

STATE OF MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND 'MENTAL HYGIENE

HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT R ’ : N,
. ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES - w - DISTRICT

P O BOX.473 ELLICOTT CITY. MARYLAND 21043
TELEPHONE: 992-2330

I,’p.-q»

AN

DATE

B

TO: THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER
ELLICOTT CITY. wafuno

PROPERTY ow,@sg

ADDRESS' _

K

/s/ Don Reuwer for Howard Assoc.lai.es

: (SIGNATURE OF ‘APPLICANT)
’ - ¥
. \’ S ‘DATE s s
:'n Y] B
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'This area desxgnaces a private sewage ease-
ment of 10,000 square feet ag required by the Maryland

"Only oze home mav be erected. on the land contained

< »
™ ’ . ty the group oI parcels conveved by the instant deed
Tue s - ~ until such time as publidé sewer ard water is avail-
f o > atle to this land, or the parg els pass new percola- . -
> N tion tests, or other changes occlr otbviating the N
0. need to so limit building." '
This Plat supersedes ang /"!?!!/‘0'-’5// Rpproved
Porc APanTs o~ This Lot
420 35" T
-~~~

State Department of Health qnd Mental Hygiene for indi-
vxdual sewage disposal.

this area are restricted until public sewage is avail-~
These easements shall become null and void upon
| connection to a public sewage system.
‘ Officer shall have the asuthority to graant variances fov
encrpachments into the private sewage easement.
Jtion of a modified sewage eagsement shall not be necess;U

| Percolation test holes shown hereon have been field
] 1ocated and shown as "@"e

The 1ots showh hereon comply . with the minimum cwner-
ship" width atd' lot areas as tqquired by the Maryland

able, -

Imprpvements of any nature in PERCOLATION TEST PLAT

PARCEL 10ABg
TALBOT'S LAST SHIFT
PROPERTY OF.
HOWARD ASSOCIATES
ILCHESTER ROAD

The County Health

Recotda-

1st Election Dis:rxct
Howard County, Maryland
Scale. 1" = 100 -

Date 9-12-8])

State Department of Health and Mental Hygiene,
Percolat{on areas and water wals for adjoining lots

nave been shown where pettingnt.

For Priv

bew

Water and Private Sewage Systems

NTT Associates
Suite’ 307, ¢;
Columbia, MD*
321-0307

My t 1f!‘| lofficer.

STE 9-17-8/

Date.
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I IR - : COUNTY A= YR
HIS NUMBER IS TO' BE PUNCHED* @ : - ,FILL IN-THIS FORM COMPLETELY - ’ B Yo
| .fL COLS. 3:6 ON ALL | GARDS) o~: - - - - - -PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE Do NUMBER:- 3/&24
3 e .| = IR o ” ' ' ~ PERMIT-NO.
: use only). - | B . X
B "DATE WELL COMPLETED - e ‘j""‘ oL Well . .. FROM"PERMIT YO DRILL WELL'
‘I » ronmea) L 20 s BT ATl |:z]
| — 'Oh - Lf’ 6% B ‘TQ NEAREST FOOT) - - - ... 28 2930 as 3! 13 g 35, % 37
i‘ Jowner _ /ﬁ“ aaw& : L ‘A:nue 1
o GJUVYNER Tast name — ‘ o first name
. STREET OR RFD: II [(‘ &@Qi«w »'oy n@ - : TOWN Bem ab\“}'@\! € H. g
JsusDivision Tal ﬂﬁﬂ/@ LO! < 4 Sf’ £4- SECTION .- -\ LOT. /ﬁ /Hg(i_ .
i __ Not required lor dnven wells - leu_ ‘HAS BEEN GRQUTED Lo i e R
- STATE THE ' KIND OF FORMATIONS -J(Circle’ Appropnatc Box) : - m——‘ oL DU, O
. PENETRATED, THEIR COLOR, DEPTH, RIAL = U R
- . THICKNESS AND {F WATER BEARING - - TYPE.OF GROU?NG MATE - " PUMPING TEST 3 e
DESCRIPTION - (Use FEET ] Cheen ] CEMENT [C]Mf BENTONITE ciav[B]C]  Hours. PUMPED (nearest. hour
additional sheets i noedod) FROM 1~ 'TO if water L s / . ‘4 * - EERA T
{eearira {0, OF BAGS {2 - NO. oF P{uNDs_M e
‘ GALLONS OF WATER . PUMPING BATE ‘gal per min. /a‘ :

<

- SEQUENCE NO.
(OEP USE ONLY)

7674

©- STATE: OF MARYLAND "~
WELL COMPLETION REPORT"

;

THIS REPORT MUST--BE SUBMITTED WITHIN .-
' 45 DAYS'AFTER WELL.IS COMPLETED. -

»A §ch~ cl?Gf«.oei

DEPTH OF GROUT SEAL (lo neavesg}ogﬁ‘

trom "o (). __ft. ‘to.
As Toe * *
(enter 6 K13 trom *surface)

) 4 L

BOTTOM 5 )

. 4WATER LEVEL (dlsiuncet(rom Iond wrfu:

METHOD USED TO )
MEASURE PUMPING RATE (%

;@ uﬂ(lfr

SO

BEFORE PUMPING

THE BEST:OF MY KNOWLEDGE.

0

DRILLERS IDENT.. NO

N/ )

DRILLERS SIGNATURE

. FLOWING WELL CIRCLE BO)’(_*

OEP.USE ONLY _
(NOT TO BE: FILLED N BY DRILLER)

-

S ’~__ . -insert [S] Tl [CIOI a w
AR - faPp'otzm* T ‘STEEL . CONCRETE WHEN PuMPlNG
R B . S o Z-,‘_.‘ (= _ _' > j
| V\é gﬁ-?ov\ - /A/ /? e . Ab‘_""‘”.' IPI Ll [OIT] TYPE OF= PUME qSED (101 test) R )
Lo f 1 N AN s N | S e PLASTIC 'OTHEH_," ».man l:‘“v'_qa:stlon'-" ~F turbme
» . B S S R L - - BT N B 20N 27, - 4'1.' g -
B ez et —jl g B2 o+ ] . MAIN . - Nominal dismeter. .. Total-depth I ihe:
W'c& Sd‘ { $ : /9 53 .- ] 'CASING . top(mainlcasing - .of maincasing .'99"!”"‘93 o '°"'-Y' RN (3,:,‘,“
L o Co N R - TYPE .- ‘- (nearestinch) : (mares"oot) . XA ,} : - : 27" pelow).
§¢v‘ '6?3—6%& e v R " Q ST jot submustblo” SRR
B DU : . Ao DEVR I ] 2 ST T i s -
U . . - 2 e - . OTHER CASING: (it used) ) : ST S el
| pree sebist|se sy [E T TREE R
. L el PUMP INSTALLED
E g - L - J L )k
L ?} Qua(’%é- 5/7; e il £ - 'F DRILLER WILL INSTALL PUMP.
. SPAA RS TN B *.(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX)".- -
: L ‘ Gl L 1L Wt 1 | \F. DRILLER.INSTALLSPUMP, THIS SECTION .
: = - , MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS
‘ h;c;;eer;‘;m_ A .7 VEXCEPT HOME USE* .-
& RS == - Fr= | TYPE.OF PUMP (WRITE APPRO°RIATE
Tinsen - - [S]T].7[B[R]{H[O} ] viETTER N BOX-SEE ABOVE: .- -
appropnate_ "~ " STEEL . .BRASS., .~ OPEN: .} {A, C, 4, P; R S T,..O) - . o
code . - - - BRONZE "' HOLE - | cAPACITY: i
- -betow T ‘| GALLONS PER MINUTE - 0
‘ “PLASTIC OTHER =] U0 nearest galion .. W'_g_%. %[
: S . . frume HORSE POWER- e :
~ _ - , < SRR PUMP COLUMN LENGTH(nnrast '9____
: s DEPTH (nearest H) S 47
: i S Y T ) B :
P Aas jL/ O 2 &g e Ak);f = 5 CAS G. ‘HEIGHT (cu'cle appropnale box
. c T - G/ . - . =~and enter casing height)
. bove |- L .
s - < ,a (. LANDSURFACE - '
: 2 E >2:4v TR 3oj_l32‘ ~ ey Q . O ‘:(neavesl 1
_CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX: S e EI W'W R — 5,‘ foot)
A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED‘ 1 = LOCATION OF. WELL ON.LOT - A
T WHEN THISWELL WAS COMPLETED © SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURE SUCH AS
v2. “BUILDING, SEPTIC TANKS, AND/OR-
. ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED R S T T L LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT LESS
TEST WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION DIAMETER'. e e (NEAREST -~ THAN TWO DISTANCES .. . - :
Jweie OF SCREEN Nk (MEASUREMENTS TO WELL) - :
‘ § % : e Vot l.he
| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS WELL HAS BEEN CONSTRUCTED BT o - ‘
RATTNE I, Cown 03 el SN | L K
NN ABOVE GAPTIONED PERMIT, AND THAT THE INFORMA. - GRAVEL PACKL i’ A <
TION PRESENTED HEREIN IS ACCURATE AND COMPLETE TO L'\ (- DRILLED. WAS A T

Y

(MUST MATCH SIGNATURE ON APPLICATIO B B (EROS). gy, R B

ke, £ M‘__;,,, .0 oaml o

SITE SUPERVISOR { \s:gn of aritler or journeéyman™-" " L're LESCOPE -~ LOG - - " ‘oTHEr DaTAl -

_responsible for sitework it ditferent from permittee\. CASING -. .~ - INDICATOR " -~ . o . ‘ :
HEALTH




April 14, 1983

Mr. Arne Ellgard
1124 Meadow Lark Drive
Baltimore, Maryland 21227

RE: Building Permit Serial #53062
' Dear Mr. Ellgard:
This office has signed off on the above refétenced building permit.

Please call 992-2330 to arrange for inspection of the final house connection
to the septic tank before that work is covered.,

Additionally I would strongly suggest the installation of a curtain drain on
the upper side of your lot as we discussed at the site on April 5, 1983.

‘ If you have any questions regarding this matter please contact me at 992-
2330. K

Very truly yours,

- -~ .
T2z G, e
Frank A. Skinner, Director
Water and Sewerage Program

. FAS:hs




Subject property is shown in Zone. C.
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This is to certify that I have surveyed
the property shown hereon, said property
in title to Arne H. Ellgard, Jr. and
.Deborah E. Ellgard by a deed recorded
among the Land Records of lloward County
in Liber 1065 Folio 214 for the purpose |
of locating the improvements thercon.
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‘LOC'AT‘ION SURVEY
5245 TALBOT'S LANDING RO
/ST ELECTION DJSTRICT
FowAaR0O COUNTY MO

NTT ASSOCIATES, INC. Scale /'=/00C
THIS PLAT SHOWS ONLY THAT THE IMPROVEMENTS ARE | 16205 O1d Frederick Road | Date /O - 7-8%

: . bl = Mt. Airy, Maryland 21771 | Field By /& &~
CONTAINED WITHIN THE GUTLINES OF THE LOT AND IS . ; Drawvn By S £ #7
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